PRESSURE
GAUGE
EVPG-N100-60A-10 EVPG-VP100-60A-10 EVPG-D-60AT-1/15 EVPG-C0.20-60A1-10
Features & Highlights:
❖ Made with 316L SS
❖ Accuracy: ± 2.0%
❖ Temperature range: -40 to
70 °C

gauge also has a diaphragm seal while the latter one has
dual sealing bellows. The sealing bellow expands and
contracts axially with the changes in pressure.
When the increasing pressure is introduced into the
pressure gauge, the sealing bellow contracts and transmits
the pressure to the diaphragm. This will further transfer the
pressure link and result in pointer movement over the
graduate scale in pressure gauge.
NORMAL PRESSURE GAUGE
Specifications
Type A: Bottom connection direct mounting Type B: Bottom connection surface mounting
Type C: Back connection bracket mounting Type D: Back connection panel mounting
Model
Dimensions (mm)
A B C D d0 d1 d2 Thread
EVPG-N-40A-10 38 24 8.5 40 / / Ø 5
M10 × 1
EVPG-N-40D-10 40 24 0 40 / / Ø 5
EVPG-N-50A-10 52 29 9.5 50 / / Ø 5
EVPG-N-50D-10 54 29 0 50 / / Ø 5
EVPG-N-60A-14 57 32.5 14 Ø 60 / / Ø 5
M14 × 1.5
EVPG-N-60B-14 57 32.5 14 Ø 60 Ø 5 Ø 75 Ø 5
EVPG-N-60C-14 57 32.5 0 Ø 60 / / Ø 5
EVPG-N-60D-14 45 32.5 0 Ø 60 Ø 5 Ø 75 Ø 5
EVPG-N-75A-14 62 31 10 75 / / Ø 5
EVPG-N-75B-14 62 31 10 75 Ø 5 Ø 91 Ø 5
EVPG-N-75C-14 56 31 0 75 / / Ø 5
EVPG-N-75D-14 56 31 0 75 Ø 5 Ø 91 Ø 5
EVPG-N-100A-20 89 44 17 Ø 100 / / Ø 6
M20 × 1.5
EVPG-N-100B-20 89 44 17 Ø 100 Ø 6 Ø 118 Ø 6
EVPG-N-100C-20 83 44 34 Ø 100 / / Ø 6
EVPG-N-100D-20 68 44 34 Ø 100 Ø 6 Ø 118 Ø 6
EVPG-N-150A-20 113 53 22 Ø 150 /  /  Ø 6
EVPG-N-150B-20 113 53 22 Ø 150 Ø 6 Ø 165 Ø 6
EVPG-N-150C-20 90 53 55 Ø 150 / / Ø 6
EVPG-N-150D-20 69 53 55 Ø 150 Ø 6 Ø 165 Ø 6
Dimensions
Model Number
EV PG – N 100 – 40 A – 10
10: M10 × 1

❖ 400;
❖ 600
Connection way
❖ Type A: Bottom connection direct mounting
❖ Type B: Bottom connection surface mounting
❖ Type C: Back connection bracket mounting
❖ Type D: Back connection panel mounting
✓ Pressure range can be customized upon customer’s requirement.
Specifications
VIBRATION-PROOF PRESSURE GAUGE
Type A: Bottom connection direct mounting Type B: Bottom connection surface mounting
Type C: Back connection bracket mounting Type D: Back connection panel mounting
Model
Dimensions (mm)
A B C D d d0 Thread
EVPG-VP-50A 29 24 0 50 / /
EVPG-VP-60A-14 31 32 14
60
/ /
M14 × 1.5
EVPG-VP-60B-14 31 32 15 75 3.4
EVPG-VP-60C-14 30 32 0 / /
EVPG-VP-60D-14 30 32 0 75 3.4
EVPG-VP-100A-20 44 45 18
100
/ /
M20 × 1.5
EVPG-VP-100B-20 44 46 19 118 5.5
EVPG-VP-100C-20 43 45 34 / /
EVPG-VP-100D-20 43 45 44 118 5.5
EVPG-VP-150A-20 50 47 19
150
/ /
M20 × 1.5
EVPG-VP-150B-20 50 48 20 165 5.5
EVPG-VP-150C-20 51 47 55 / /
EVPG-VP-150D-20 51 47 55 165 5.5
Dimensions
Model Number

D C
EVPG-D-AT-1 0.1 to 0.4 118 25
M20 × 1.5 EVPG-D-AT-3 0.6 to 10 92 25
EVPG-D-AT-5 16 to 40 67 27
Connector and Connection Type
Dimensions: Type T Connection
Model Pressure
Range (MPa)
Nominal Diameter
of Flange
Dimensions (mm) No. of
bolts D K d B C f1 L
EVPG-D-ARF-2/15
0.1 to 0.6
DN 15 80 55 38 22 12 2 11 4
EVPG-D-ARF-2/25 DN 25 100 75 58 34.5 14 2 11 4
EVPG-D-ARF-2/32 DN 32 140 100 78 31 16 2 18 4
EVPG-D-ARF-2/40 DN 40 150 110 88 38 16 3 18 4
EVPG-D-ARF-2/50 DN 50 165 125 102 49 18 3 18 4
EVPG-D-ARF-5/15
1.0 to 4.0
DN 15 95 65 46 22 14 2 14 4
EVPG-D-ARF-5/25 DN 25 115 85 65 34.5 16 2 14 4
EVPG-D-ARF-5/32 DN 32 140 100 78 31 18 2 18 4
EVPG-D-ARF-5/40 DN 40 150 110 88 38 18 3 18 4
EVPG-D-ARF-5/50 DN 50 165 125 102 49 20 3 18 4
EVPG-D-ARF-6/15
6
DN 15 105 75 / / / / 14 4
EVPG-D-ARF-6/25 DN 25 140 100 / / / / 18 4
EVPG-D-ARF-6/32 DN 32 155 110 78 31 24 2 22 4
EVPG-D-ARF-6/40 DN 40 170 125 88 37 24 3 22 4
EVPG-D-ARF-6/50 DN 50 180 135 102 47 26 3 22 4
EVPG-D-ARF-7/15
10
DN 15 105 75 / / / / 14 4
EVPG-D-ARF-7/25 DN 25 140 100 / / / / 18 4
EVPG-D-ARF-7/32 DN 32 155 110 78 31 24 2 22 4
EVPG-D-ARF-7/40 DN 40 170 125 88 37 26 3 22 4
EVPG-D-ARF-7/50 DN 50 195 145 102 45 28 3 26 4
Model Pressure
Range (MPa)
Nominal Diameter of
Flange
Dimensions (mm) No. of
bolts D K d B C f1 L
EVPG-D-AI-2/15
0.1 to 0.6
DN 15 80 55 38 22 12 2 11 4
EVPG-D-AI-2/20 DN 20 105 75 58 18 16 2 14 4
EVPG-D-AI-2/25 DN 25 115 85 68 25 16 2 14 4
EVPG-D-AI-5/15
1.0 to 4.0
DN 15 95 65 46 22 14 2 14 4
EVPG-D-AI-5/20 DN 20 105 75 58 18 16 2 14 4
EVPG-D-AI-5/25 DN 25 115 85 68 25 16 2 14 4
Dimensions: Type RF Connection
Dimensions: Type I Connection
Model Number
1: 0.1 to 0.4

❖ Type C: Bottom connection direct mounting
❖ Type D: Bottom connection surface mounting
❖ Type E: Back connection bracket mounting
❖ Type F: Back connection panel mounting
✓ Pressure range can be customized upon customer’s requirement.
Specifications
CAPSULE PRESSURE GAUGE
1. Without flange panel
Type A: Bottom connection direct mounting Type B: Centre back connection mounting
2. With flange panel
Type A: Bottom connection direct mounting Type C: Bottom connection surface mounting
Type D: Back connection bracket mounting Type E: Back connection panel mounting
Model
Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E d d0 d2 Thread
EVPG-C-60B1-10 58 35 / Ø 60 5 / / Ø 4 M10 × 1
EVPG-C-100A1-20 94 50 16.5 Ø 98 10 / / Ø 6
M20 × 1.5 EVPG-C-100B1-20 85 50 / Ø 98 10 / / Ø 6
EVPG-C-150A1-20 124 50 20.5 Ø 150 17 / / Ø 6
EVPG-C-60A2-10 31 32 14
Ø 60
/ / / /
M10 × 1
EVPG-C-60C2-10 31 32 15 / 3.4 / /
EVPG-C-60D2-10 30 32 0 / / / /
EVPG-C-60E2-10 30 32 0 / 3.4 / /
EVPG-C-100A2-20 44 45 18
Ø 100
/ / / /
M20 × 1.5
EVPG-C-100C2-20 44 46 19 / 5.5 / /
Dimensions
EVPG-C-100D2-20 43 45 34 / / / /
EVPG-C-100E2-20 43 45 44 / 5.5 / /
EVPG-C-150A2-20 50 47 19
Ø 150
/ / / /
EVPG-C-150C2-20 50 48 20 / 5.5 / /
EVPG-C-150D2-20 51 47 55 / / / /
EVPG-C-150E2-20 51 47 55 / / / /
Model Number
EV PG – C 0.2 – 60 A 1 – 14